Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

113 - Bessemer City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance - September 30:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

12/8/2021 10:34:53 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2021

General

$23,056,319.26
$133,169.60
$12,988,258.04
$104,358.37
$36,282,105.27

$16,952,002.98
$6,573,220.57
$3,674,809.05
$1,646,573.83
$2,197,581.26
$0.00

$0.00
$838,825.95
$31,883,013.64

$423,402.48
$1,935,437.76
($1,512,035.28)

$2,887,056.35
$13,973,841.32
$16,860,897.67

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$10,416,553.23
$448,419.20
$32,703.86
$10,897,676.29

$3,577,483.72
$2,533,750.70
$436,946.39
$1,063,109.90
$298,645.86
$0.00

$0.00
$3,518,881.30
$11,428,817.87

$1,054,709.25
$30,648.53
$1,024,060.72

$492,919.14
$2,347,222.59
$2,840,141.73

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$8.03
$0.00
$8.03

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$907.50
$0.00
$909,768.76
$0.00
$910,676.26

$909,768.76
$0.00
$909,768.76

($899.47)
$2,420.59
$1,521.12

Pulled from Raw

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$1,186,230.99
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,186,230.99

$0.00

$0.00
$15,156.00
$0.00
$14,106.41
$845,373.00
$1,180,416.15
$0.00
$2,055,051.56

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($868,820.57)
$4,432,455.69
$3,563,635.12

$0.00
$0.00
$35,241.54
$0.00
$35,241.54

$15,670.22
$100.00
$0.00
$201.95
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$21,026.50
$36,998.67

$77.12
$4,733.70
($4,656.58)

($6,413.71)
$22,500.11
$16,086.40

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$24,242,550.25
$10,549,722.83
$13,471,926.81

$137,062.23
$48,401,262.12

$20,545,156.92
$9,107,071.27
$4,126,911.44
$2,709,885.68
$2,511,241.03
$845,373.00
$2,090,184.91
$4,378,733.75
$46,314,558.00

$2,387,957.61
$1,970,819.99
$417,137.62

$2,503,841.74
$20,778,440.30
$23,282,282.04
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