Exhibit F-II-A

STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2021

113 - Bessemer City Schools Revenues

\$16,860,897.67

State Sources **Federal Sources**

Local Sources Other Sources

Instructional Services

Auxiliary Services

Other Expenditures

Other Fund Sources: Other Fund Uses: **Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):**

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses: **Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:**

Ending Fund Balance - September 30:

Capital Outlay **Debt Service**

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Total Expenditures:

Instructional Support Services Operation & Maintenance Services

General Administrative Services

Total Revenues:

Expenditures

	GOVERNMENTAL FIDUCIARY				
General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
\$23,056,319.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,186,230.99	\$0.00	\$24,242,550.25
\$133,169.60	\$10,416,553.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,549,722.83
\$12,988,258.04	\$448,419.20	\$8.03	\$0.00	\$35,241.54	\$13,471,926.81
\$104,358.37	\$32,703.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$137,062.23
\$36,282,105.27	\$10,897,676.29	\$8.03	\$1,186,230.99	\$35,241.54	\$48,401,262.12
\$16,952,002.98	\$3,577,483.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,670.22	\$20,545,156.92
\$6,573,220.57	\$2,533,750.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$9,107,071.27
\$3,674,809.05	\$436,946.39	\$0.00	\$15,156.00	\$0.00	\$4,126,911.44
\$1,646,573.83	\$1,063,109.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$201.95	\$2,709,885.68
\$2,197,581.26	\$298,645.86	\$907.50	\$14,106.41	\$0.00	\$2,511,241.03
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$845,373.00	\$0.00	\$845,373.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$909,768.76	\$1,180,416.15	\$0.00	\$2,090,184.91
\$838,825.95	\$3,518,881.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21,026.50	\$4,378,733.75
\$31,883,013.64	\$11,428,817.87	\$910,676.26	\$2,055,051.56	\$36,998.67	\$46,314,558.00
\$423,402.48	\$1,054,709.25	\$909,768.76	\$0.00	\$77.12	\$2,387,957.61
\$1,935,437.76	\$30,648.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,733.70	\$1,970,819.99
(\$1,512,035.28)	\$1,024,060.72	\$909,768.76	\$0.00	(\$4,656.58)	\$417,137.62
\$2,887,056.35	\$492,919.14	(\$899.47)	(\$868,820.57)	(\$6,413.71)	\$2,503,841.74
\$13,973,841.32	\$2,347,222.59	\$2,420.59	\$4,432,455.69	\$22,500.11	\$20,778,440.30

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

\$1,521.12

\$3,563,635.12

\$16,086.40

\$23,282,282.04

\$2,840,141.73